

## **BONDS ARE BACK: FIXED INCOME MARKET UPDATE**

with Meera Pandit, Executive Director, Global Market Strategist, J.P. Morgan Asset Management

Join as we welcome Meera Pandit, who will provide an update on interest rates, inflation levels and explore potential risks and opportunities in fixed income markets.

WHEN: Thursday, February 23rd at Noon PT

**JOIN ZOOM:** • Select "Join a Meeting" (or use RSVP link provided)

• Enter Meeting ID: 844 3090 7751 / Passcode: 496879

**Audio Only:** • Dial: 1-669-900-6833

• Enter Meeting ID: 844 3090 7751 / Passcode: 496879

**EVENT Q&A:** To submit a question for our presenters in advance or

during the webinar, please email it to marissa@jsffinancial.com

**RSVP:** Click here to RSVP

**QUESTIONS?** Contact Marissa Brasko at 323.866.0833 or marissa@jsffinancial.com

**ABOUT MEERA PANDIT** Meera Pandit, *Executive Director*, is a Global Market Strategist on the J.P. Morgan Asset Management Global Market Insights Strategy Team. Meera is responsible for delivering timely market and economic insights to institutional and retail clients, conducting research on the global economy and capital markets, and running economic forecasts. She is also responsible for publications such as the *Guide to the Markets* and is a contributor to the J.P. Morgan Long-Term Capital Market Assumptions.

Meera is also a frequent guest on Bloomberg, Yahoo! Finance, CNBC, CNN, and other financial news outlets and is often quoted in the financial press.

Meera joined the firm in 2011 as an analyst in J.P. Morgan's Private Bank in New York, where she served ultra-high and high-net worth clients. She has also held business strategy roles in Asset Management in New York and London. Meera earned a B.A. in English from Tufts University and holds Series 7 and 63 licenses. She is a CFA charterholder. Meera was featured as Market Watch's "Forecaster of the Month" in February 2020.

Information presented in this seminar was prepared by J.P. Morgan Asset Management. J.P. Morgan Asset Management is not an affiliate of JSF Financial, LLC, a Registered Investment Advisor.

The opinions expressed in this seminar are not necessarily those held by JSF Financial, LLC. The information, analysis, and opinions expressed are for educational information only and are not intended to provide specific advice or recommendations for any individual or entity and should not be construed as a recommendation or solicitation to buy or sell any products. Investment in securities involves risk and may result in the loss of principal invested.

Meera Pandit is speaking on behalf of J.P. Morgan Asset Management. Opinions and comments may not reflect those of J.P. Morgan or its affiliates. Opinions and estimates offered constitute our judgement and are subject to change without notice, as are statements of financial market trends, which are based on current market conditions. The views and strategies described may not be suitable for all investors. Any forecasts contained herein are for illustrative purposes only and are not to be relied upon as advice or interpreted as a recommendation.

This email is a general communication being provided for informational purposes only. It is educational in nature and not designed to be a recommendation for any specific investment product, strategy, plan feature or other purpose. Any examples used are generic, hypothetical and for illustration purposes only. Prior to making any investment or financial decisions, an investor should seek individualized advice from personal financial, legal, tax and other professionals that take into account all of the particular facts and circum-stances of an investor's own situation. Opinions and statements of financial market trends that are based on current market conditions constitute our judgment and are subject to change without notice. We believe the information provided here is reliable but should not be assumed to be accurate or complete. The views and strategies described may not be suitable for all investors.

J.P. Morgan Funds are distributed by JPMorgan Distribution Services, Inc., which is an affiliate of JPMorgan Chase & Co. Affiliates of JPMorgan Chase & Co. receive fees for providing various services to the funds. JPMorgan Distribution Services, Inc. is a member of FINRA. J.P. Morgan Asset Management is the brand name for the asset management business of JPMorgan Chase & Co., and its affiliates worldwide. J.P. Morgan Asset Management and JSF Financial are not affiliated. All trademarks appearing herein are owners of their respective marks.